Seat No. Candidate's Full Name Student Code PRN No. Subject Codes
Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Subject 4 Subject 5 Subject 6 Subject 7 GT
P1 P1 P1 P1 P1 P1 P1
IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot
G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG
1 / SHAIKH AMREEN ABDUL ZARINA LRD/COM1/21/A/1 2021016400069076 AC, C1, BE, BC, ES, MT, FC
70 70 58 58 46 46 58 58 58 58 54 54 12 63 75 419
A+   B+   C   B+   B+   B   C O
A+ 9 3 27 B+ 7 3 21 C 5 3 15 B+ 7 3 21 B+ 7 3 21 B 6 3 18 A+ 9 2 18
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=141,GPA=7.05]  [Result : Passes : B+ Grade]
2 HALAI AYAZ SIRAJ RUBINA LRD/COM1/21/A/2 2021016400069327 AC, C1, BE, BC, ES, MT, FC
92 92 84 84 80 80 88 88 90 90 88 88 19 68 87 609
O   O   O   O   O   O   A+ O
O 10 3 30 O 10 3 30 O 10 3 30 O 10 3 30 O 10 3 30 O 10 3 30 O 10 2 20
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=200,GPA=10.00]  [Result : Passes : O Grade]
3 / SINGH AKRITI RAVISHANKAR ANITA LRD/COM1/21/A/3 2021016400069706 AC, C1, BE, BC, ES, MT, FC
78 78 64 64 44 44 72 72 68 68 44 44 12 62 74 446
@2
A+   A   D   A+   A   D   C O
O 10 3 30 A 8 3 24 D 4 3 12 A+ 9 3 27 A 8 3 24 D 4 3 12 A+ 9 2 18
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=147,GPA=7.35]  [Result : Passes : B+ Grade]
4 / QURESHI ASHMIRA HAFIZ SABIHA LRD/COM1/21/A/4 2021016400085744 AC, C1, BE, BC, ES, MT, FC
90 90 88 88 70 70 84 84 82 82 80 80 15 65 80 574
O   O   A+   O   O   O   A O
O 10 3 30 O 10 3 30 A+ 9 3 27 O 10 3 30 O 10 3 30 O 10 3 30 O 10 2 20
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=197,GPA=9.85]  [Result : Passes : A+ Grade]
5 KASHYAP PIYUSH KUMAR RAJ KUMAR MITHILESH LRD/COM1/21/A/5 2021016400069304 AC, C1, BE, BC, ES, MT, FC
68 68 80 80 66 66 76 76 78 78 80 80 18 63 81 531
@2
A   O   A   A+   A+   O   A+ O
A 8 3 24 O 10 3 30 A 8 3 24 A+ 9 3 27 O 10 3 30 O 10 3 30 O 10 2 20
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=185,GPA=9.25]  [Result : Passes : A+ Grade]
6 / SHAH MANSI JITENDRA MANISHA LRD/COM1/21/A/6 2021016400069343 AC, C1, BE, BC, ES, MT, FC
62 62 54 54 42 42 46 46 50 50 50 50 13 59 72 376
A   B   D   C   B   B   B A+
A 8 3 24 B 6 3 18 D 4 3 12 C 5 3 15 B 6 3 18 B 6 3 18 A+ 9 2 18
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=123,GPA=6.15]  [Result : Passes : B Grade]
7 SHARMA ROHIT AMRESH SUREKHA LRD/COM1/21/A/7 2021016400069583 AC, C1, BE, BC, ES, MT, FC
68 68 72 72 62 62 74 74 80 80 52 52 13 65 78 488
@2
A   A+   A   A+   O   B   B O
A 8 3 24 A+ 9 3 27 A 8 3 24 A+ 9 3 27 O 10 3 30 B 6 3 18 O 10 2 20
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=170,GPA=8.50]  [Result : Passes : A Grade]
8 SHAIKH MOHAMMED SOHEL SALIM FARZANA LRD/COM1/21/A/8 2021016400070393 AC, C1, BE, BC, ES, MT, FC
76 76 90 90 74 74 78 78 68 68 68 68 20 71 91 547
@2
A+   O   A+   A+   A   A   O O
A+ 9 3 27 O 10 3 30 A+ 9 3 27 O 10 3 30 A 8 3 24 A 8 3 24 O 10 2 20
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=182,GPA=9.10]  [Result : Passes : A+ Grade]
9 / SHAIKH AALIYA KHWAJA ZAMIR NAHID KAUSAR LRD/COM1/21/A/9 2021016400069126 AC, C1, BE, BC, ES, MT, FC
40 40 74 74 44 44 52 52 58 58 40 40 12 54 66 374
D   A+   D   B   B+   D   C A+
D 4 3 12 A+ 9 3 27 D 4 3 12 B 6 3 18 B+ 7 3 21 D 4 3 12 A 8 2 16
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=118,GPA=5.90]  [Result : Passes : C Grade]
10 / GHELOT JEENAL JAGDISH RASHMI LRD/COM1/21/A/10 2021016400069134 AC, C1, BE, BC, ES, MT, FC
66 66 62 62 46 46 66 66 82 82 40 40 15 56 71 433
A   A   C   A   O   D   A A+
A 8 3 24 A 8 3 24 C 5 3 15 A 8 3 24 O 10 3 30 D 4 3 12 A+ 9 2 18
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=147,GPA=7.35]  [Result : Passes : B+ Grade]
/ Female, F Failure, @ 5042A / 43A / 44A, *5045A, #0.229, ~ Dyslexia, + Carried Forward, CC Copy Case, NE Not Eligible, NV Null & Void
Grade Marks Gr. Pnt. Grade Marks Gr. Pnt. Grade Marks Gr. Pnt. Grade Marks Gr. Pnt.
O 80.00 - 100.00 10 A+ 70.00 - 79.99 9 A 60.00 - 69.99 8 B+ 55.00 - 59.99 7
B 50.00 - 54.99 6 C 45.00 - 49.99 5 D 40.00 - 44.99 4 F 0.00 - 39.99 0
Result Date: 22/01/2022 Principal's Signature:
[Regular] Mumbai University
 Lords College
 Consolidate Mark-List For Bachelor of Commerce (Sem.I) Examinations held in JANUARY 2022
Printed On 13/02/2022 11:31 PM Page 1 of 6
Seat No. Candidate's Full Name Student Code PRN No. Subject Codes
Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Subject 4 Subject 5 Subject 6 Subject 7 GT
P1 P1 P1 P1 P1 P1 P1
IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot
G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG
11 CHAROLIA MOHAMMED SAEED SAMINA LRD/COM1/21/A/11 2021016400069447 AC, C1, BE, BC, ES, MT, FC
12 / MAHESKAR FIRDOUS MUJIB FARZANA LRD/COM1/21/A/12 2021016400061854 AC, C1, BE, BC, ES, MT, FC
48 48 42 42 40 40 42 42 40 40 46 46 12 54 66 324
C   D   D   D   D   C   C A+
C 5 3 15 D 4 3 12 D 4 3 12 D 4 3 12 D 4 3 12 C 5 3 15 A 8 2 16
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=94,GPA=4.70]  [Result : Passes : D Grade]
13 / ANSARI NUSRAT ISHTIYAQUE ISHRAT KHATOON LRD/COM1/21/A/13 2021016400061831 AC, C1, BE, BC, ES, MT, FC
56 56 58 58 44 44 66 66 46 46 40 40 11 57 68 378
B+   B+   D   A   C   D   D A+
B+ 7 3 21 B+ 7 3 21 D 4 3 12 A 8 3 24 C 5 3 15 D 4 3 12 A 8 2 16
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=121,GPA=6.05]  [Result : Passes : B Grade]
14 GUPTA ANIKET SHIVSHANKAR ANITA LRD/COM1/21/A/14 2021016400061893 AC, C1, BE, BC, ES, MT, FC
72 72 64 64 40 40 60 60 62 62 42 42 11 48 59 399
A+   A   D   A   A   D   D A
A+ 9 3 27 A 8 3 24 D 4 3 12 A 8 3 24 A 8 3 24 D 4 3 12 B+ 7 2 14
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=137,GPA=6.85]  [Result : Passes : B Grade]
15 / KHAN ASMA KHATOON ABDURRAB SHAKILA LRD/COM1/21/A/15 2021016400062006 AC, C1, BE, BC, ES, MT, FC
82 82 82 82 70 70 74 74 80 80 54 54 14 57 71 513
O   O   A+   A+   O   B   B+ A+
O 10 3 30 O 10 3 30 A+ 9 3 27 A+ 9 3 27 O 10 3 30 B 6 3 18 A+ 9 2 18
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=180,GPA=9.00]  [Result : Passes : A+ Grade]
16 KOLAMBKAR SOHAM SAINATH SUREKHA LRD/COM1/21/A/16 2021016400069544 AC, C1, BE, BC, ES, MT, FC
54 54 74 74 40 40 72 72 66 66 44 44 15 65 80 430
B   A+   D   A+   A   D   A O
B 6 3 18 A+ 9 3 27 D 4 3 12 A+ 9 3 27 A 8 3 24 D 4 3 12 O 10 2 20
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=140,GPA=7.00]  [Result : Passes : B+ Grade]
17 TAMBE SAHIL SUBHASH SHRADDHA LRD/COM1/21/A/17 2021016400061935 AC, C1, BE, BC, ES, MT, FC
54 54 64 64 50 50 62 62 72 72 56 56 12 63 75 433
B   A   B   A   A+   B+   C O
B 6 3 18 A 8 3 24 B 6 3 18 A 8 3 24 A+ 9 3 27 B+ 7 3 21 A+ 9 2 18
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=150,GPA=7.50]  [Result : Passes : B+ Grade]
18 MANE PRATESH RAJU PRABHA LRD/COM1/21/A/18 2021016400069575 AC, C1, BE, BC, ES, MT, FC
58 58 70 70 40 40 74 74 56 56 44 44 15 66 81 423
B+   A+   D   A+   B+   D   A O
B+ 7 3 21 A+ 9 3 27 D 4 3 12 A+ 9 3 27 B+ 7 3 21 D 4 3 12 O 10 2 20
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=140,GPA=7.00]  [Result : Passes : B+ Grade]
19 BETWALA AMAN SUNIL SHOBHANA LRD/COM1/21/A/19 2021016400062633 AC, C1, BE, BC, ES, MT, FC
78 78 70 70 48 48 76 76 56 56 62 62 17 68 85 477
@2
A+   A+   C   A+   B+   A   A O
O 10 3 30 A+ 9 3 27 C 5 3 15 A+ 9 3 27 B+ 7 3 21 A 8 3 24 O 10 2 20
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=164,GPA=8.20]  [Result : Passes : A Grade]
20 BHANDARI PARTH RAMAKANT PALLAVI LRD/COM1/21/A/20 2021016400062784 AC, C1, BE, BC, ES, MT, FC
78 78 78 78 46 46 74 74 78 78 50 50 12 59 71 479
@2 @2
A+   A+   C   A+   A+   B   C A+
O 10 3 30 O 10 3 30 C 5 3 15 A+ 9 3 27 A+ 9 3 27 B 6 3 18 A+ 9 2 18
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=165,GPA=8.25]  [Result : Passes : A Grade]
/ Female, F Failure, @ 5042A / 43A / 44A, *5045A, #0.229, ~ Dyslexia, + Carried Forward, CC Copy Case, NE Not Eligible, NV Null & Void
Grade Marks Gr. Pnt. Grade Marks Gr. Pnt. Grade Marks Gr. Pnt. Grade Marks Gr. Pnt.
O 80.00 - 100.00 10 A+ 70.00 - 79.99 9 A 60.00 - 69.99 8 B+ 55.00 - 59.99 7
B 50.00 - 54.99 6 C 45.00 - 49.99 5 D 40.00 - 44.99 4 F 0.00 - 39.99 0
Result Date: 22/01/2022 Principal's Signature:
[Regular] Mumbai University
 Lords College
 Consolidate Mark-List For Bachelor of Commerce (Sem.I) Examinations held in JANUARY 2022
Printed On 13/02/2022 11:31 PM Page 2 of 6
Santosh
                                                               Contact to College Office between 9.30 am. to 12.30 pm.
Seat No. Candidate's Full Name Student Code PRN No. Subject Codes
Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Subject 4 Subject 5 Subject 6 Subject 7 GT
P1 P1 P1 P1 P1 P1 P1
IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot
G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG
21 / BELOSE SHRUTI VAMAN VAIJANTI LRD/COM1/21/A/21 2021016400069463 AC, C1, BE, BC, ES, MT, FC
52 52 68 68 46 46 58 58 66 66 44 44 16 56 72 406
B   A   C   B+   A   D   A A+
B 6 3 18 A 8 3 24 C 5 3 15 B+ 7 3 21 A 8 3 24 D 4 3 12 A+ 9 2 18
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=132,GPA=6.60]  [Result : Passes : B Grade]
22 / LOKHANDWALA HAFIYA SALIM DILSHAD LRD/COM1/21/A/22 2021016400062045 AC, C1, BE, BC, ES, MT, FC
68 68 48 48 52 52 62 62 54 54 46 46 13 56 69 399
A   C   B   A   B   C   B A+
A 8 3 24 C 5 3 15 B 6 3 18 A 8 3 24 B 6 3 18 C 5 3 15 A 8 2 16
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=130,GPA=6.50]  [Result : Passes : B Grade]
23 GUJARE ROHIT DEEPAK SANGEETA LRD/COM1/21/A/23 2021016400062181 AC, C1, BE, BC, ES, MT, FC
62 62 62 62 40 40 46 46 74 74 40 40 15 62 77 404
@3
A   A   D   C   A+   D   A O
A 8 3 24 A 8 3 24 D 4 3 12 C 5 3 15 A+ 9 3 27 D 4 3 12 O 10 2 20
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=134,GPA=6.70]  [Result : Passes : B Grade]
24 / PARMAR PRANJAL SURESH UMA LRD/COM1/21/A/24 2021016400069722 AC, C1, BE, BC, ES, MT, FC
44 44 40 40 26F 26 64 64 54 54 48 48 11 56 67 343
D   D   F   A   B   C   D A+
D 4 3 12 D 4 3 12 F 0 0 0 A 8 3 24 B 6 3 18 C 5 3 15 A 8 2 16
[Sm.1: C=17,CG=97,GPA=0.00]  [Result : Fails : ATKT]
25 ANSARI BILAL NAUSHAD HAJRA LRD/COM1/21/A/25 2021016400070087 AC, C1, BE, BC, ES, MT, FC
62 62 58 58 48 48 60 60 62 62 46 46 12 63 75 411
A   B+   C   A   A   C   C O
A 8 3 24 B+ 7 3 21 C 5 3 15 A 8 3 24 A 8 3 24 C 5 3 15 A+ 9 2 18
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=141,GPA=7.05]  [Result : Passes : B+ Grade]
26 / KHAN FATEMA ABID ALI ABIDA LRD/COM1/21/A/26 2021016400062567 AC, C1, BE, BC, ES, MT, FC
40 40 62 62 40 40 50 50 52 52 24F 24 12 53 65 333
D   A   D   B   B   F   C A+
D 4 3 12 A 8 3 24 D 4 3 12 B 6 3 18 B 6 3 18 F 0 0 0 A 8 2 16
[Sm.1: C=17,CG=100,GPA=0.00]  [Result : Fails : ATKT]
27 YADAV ANKIT RAJKUMAR KESARI LRD/COM1/21/A/27 2021016400062142 AC, C1, BE, BC, ES, MT, FC
64 64 62 62 40 40 60 60 66 66 40 40 12 60 72 404
A   A   D   A   A   D   C O
A 8 3 24 A 8 3 24 D 4 3 12 A 8 3 24 A 8 3 24 D 4 3 12 A+ 9 2 18
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=138,GPA=6.90]  [Result : Passes : B Grade]
28 / YADAV RITIKA MANISH SAVITA LRD/COM1/21/A/28 2021016400070211 AC, C1, BE, BC, ES, MT, FC
82 82 62 62 46 46 70 70 66 66 62 62 12 60 72 460
O   A   C   A+   A   A   C O
O 10 3 30 A 8 3 24 C 5 3 15 A+ 9 3 27 A 8 3 24 A 8 3 24 A+ 9 2 18
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=162,GPA=8.10]  [Result : Passes : A Grade]
29 YADAV SUMEET SANTOSH VIMALA LRD/COM1/21/A/29 2021016400062223 AC, C1, BE, BC, ES, MT, FC
76 76 66 66 58 58 64 64 68 68 68 68 13 63 76 476
A+   A   B+   A   A   A   B O
A+ 9 3 27 A 8 3 24 B+ 7 3 21 A 8 3 24 A 8 3 24 A 8 3 24 A+ 9 2 18
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=162,GPA=8.10]  [Result : Passes : A Grade]
30 PATEL KRISHNA BHAVESH HETAL LRD/COM1/21/A/30 2021016400069633 AC, C1, BE, BC, ES, MT, FC
72 72 74 74 44 44 74 74 68 68 48 48 16 62 78 460
@2
A+   A+   D   A+   A   C   A O
A+ 9 3 27 A+ 9 3 27 D 4 3 12 A+ 9 3 27 A 8 3 24 C 5 3 15 O 10 2 20
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=152,GPA=7.60]  [Result : Passes : B+ Grade]
/ Female, F Failure, @ 5042A / 43A / 44A, *5045A, #0.229, ~ Dyslexia, + Carried Forward, CC Copy Case, NE Not Eligible, NV Null & Void
Grade Marks Gr. Pnt. Grade Marks Gr. Pnt. Grade Marks Gr. Pnt. Grade Marks Gr. Pnt.
O 80.00 - 100.00 10 A+ 70.00 - 79.99 9 A 60.00 - 69.99 8 B+ 55.00 - 59.99 7
B 50.00 - 54.99 6 C 45.00 - 49.99 5 D 40.00 - 44.99 4 F 0.00 - 39.99 0
Result Date: 22/01/2022 Principal's Signature:
[Regular] Mumbai University
 Lords College
 Consolidate Mark-List For Bachelor of Commerce (Sem.I) Examinations held in JANUARY 2022
Printed On 13/02/2022 11:31 PM Page 3 of 6
Seat No. Candidate's Full Name Student Code PRN No. Subject Codes
Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Subject 4 Subject 5 Subject 6 Subject 7 GT
P1 P1 P1 P1 P1 P1 P1
IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot
G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG
31 KACHHIA RAJ SAMIRKUMAR MEENABEN LRD/COM1/21/A/31 2021016400069625 AC, C1, BE, BC, ES, MT, FC
74 74 50 50 50 50 74 74 72 72 54 54 14 63 77 454
@3
A+   B   B   A+   A+   B   B+ O
A+ 9 3 27 B 6 3 18 B 6 3 18 A+ 9 3 27 A+ 9 3 27 B 6 3 18 O 10 2 20
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=155,GPA=7.75]  [Result : Passes : B+ Grade]
32 SHAIKH SHAKIB SHAHZAD YASMEEN LRD/COM1/21/A/32 2021016400069053 AC, C1, BE, BC, ES, MT, FC
62 62 64 64 44 44 74 74 68 68 58 58 12 63 75 445
A   A   D   A+   A   B+   C O
A 8 3 24 A 8 3 24 D 4 3 12 A+ 9 3 27 A 8 3 24 B+ 7 3 21 A+ 9 2 18
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=150,GPA=7.50]  [Result : Passes : B+ Grade]
33 SINGH ABHISHEK DEVENDRA NUTANDEVI LRD/COM1/21/A/33 2021016400062134 AC, C1, BE, BC, ES, MT, FC
58 58 56 56 50 50 68 68 72 72 40 40 12 60 72 416
B+   B+   B   A   A+   D   C O
B+ 7 3 21 B+ 7 3 21 B 6 3 18 A 8 3 24 A+ 9 3 27 D 4 3 12 A+ 9 2 18
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=141,GPA=7.05]  [Result : Passes : B+ Grade]
34 CHETTY JAISON VELANGANI DHANAMARY LRD/COM1/21/A/34 2021016400070002 AC, C1, BE, BC, ES, MT, FC
52 52 64 64 48 48 64 64 70 70 40 40 10 53 63 401
B   A   C   A   A+   D   D A+
B 6 3 18 A 8 3 24 C 5 3 15 A 8 3 24 A+ 9 3 27 D 4 3 12 A 8 2 16
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=136,GPA=6.80]  [Result : Passes : B Grade]
35 / MALI KOMAL KANHAIYALAL KAVITA LRD/COM1/21/A/35 2021016400070427 AC, C1, BE, BC, ES, MT, FC
60 60 60 60 40 40 62 62 54 54 26F 26 15 54 69 371
A   A   D   A   B   F   A A+
A 8 3 24 A 8 3 24 D 4 3 12 A 8 3 24 B 6 3 18 F 0 0 0 A 8 2 16
[Sm.1: C=17,CG=118,GPA=0.00]  [Result : Fails : ATKT]
36 JAISWAL RITESH JAIPRAKASH SHOBHA LRD/COM1/21/A/36 2021016400086121 AC, C1, BE, BC, ES, MT, FC
62 62 72 72 44 44 70 70 66 66 42 42 14 56 70 426
A   A+   D   A+   A   D   B+ A+
A 8 3 24 A+ 9 3 27 D 4 3 12 A+ 9 3 27 A 8 3 24 D 4 3 12 A+ 9 2 18
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=144,GPA=7.20]  [Result : Passes : B+ Grade]
37 / KHAN FARHA MD SALIM RESHMA LRD/COM1/21/A/37 2021016400070443 AC, C1, BE, BC, ES, MT, FC
38 SAYYED MOHSIN AFSAR SHAMIM LRD/COM1/21/A/38 2021016400070474 AC, C1, BE, BC, ES, MT, FC
39 TANWAR MOHMMED TANVEER MANZOOR SHABNUM LRD/COM1/21/A/39 2021016400070435 AC, C1, BE, BC, ES, MT, FC
62 62 64 64 52 52 66 66 74 74 76 76 12 62 74 468
A   A   B   A   A+   A+   C O
A 8 3 24 A 8 3 24 B 6 3 18 A 8 3 24 A+ 9 3 27 A+ 9 3 27 A+ 9 2 18
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=162,GPA=8.10]  [Result : Passes : A Grade]
40 / KORIYA RUCHITA NILESH KIRAN LRD/COM1/21/A/40 2021016400062061 AC, C1, BE, BC, ES, MT, FC
52 52 66 66 44 44 40 40 64 64 40 40 10 44 54 360
B   A   D   D   A   D   D B+
B 6 3 18 A 8 3 24 D 4 3 12 D 4 3 12 A 8 3 24 D 4 3 12 B 6 2 12
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=114,GPA=5.70]  [Result : Passes : C Grade]
/ Female, F Failure, @ 5042A / 43A / 44A, *5045A, #0.229, ~ Dyslexia, + Carried Forward, CC Copy Case, NE Not Eligible, NV Null & Void
Grade Marks Gr. Pnt. Grade Marks Gr. Pnt. Grade Marks Gr. Pnt. Grade Marks Gr. Pnt.
O 80.00 - 100.00 10 A+ 70.00 - 79.99 9 A 60.00 - 69.99 8 B+ 55.00 - 59.99 7
B 50.00 - 54.99 6 C 45.00 - 49.99 5 D 40.00 - 44.99 4 F 0.00 - 39.99 0
Result Date: 22/01/2022 Principal's Signature:
[Regular] Mumbai University
 Lords College
 Consolidate Mark-List For Bachelor of Commerce (Sem.I) Examinations held in JANUARY 2022
Printed On 13/02/2022 11:31 PM Page 4 of 6
Santosh
                                                                            Contact to College Office between 9.30 am. to 12.30 pm.
Santosh
                                                                        Contact to College Office between 9.30 am. to 12.30 pm.
Seat No. Candidate's Full Name Student Code PRN No. Subject Codes
Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Subject 4 Subject 5 Subject 6 Subject 7 GT
P1 P1 P1 P1 P1 P1 P1
IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot
G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG
41 KHAN AJAAZ AHMED ABDUL AHAD SALIMUNNISA LRD/COM1/21/A/41 2021016400069656 AC, C1, BE, BC, ES, MT, FC
64 64 66 66 50 50 78 78 56 56 50 50 12 57 69 435
@2
A   A   B   A+   B+   B   C A+
A 8 3 24 A 8 3 24 B 6 3 18 O 10 3 30 B+ 7 3 21 B 6 3 18 A 8 2 16
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=151,GPA=7.55]  [Result : Passes : B+ Grade]
42 VANEL JASH SACHIN NEETA LRD/COM1/21/A/42 2021016400085914 AC, C1, BE, BC, ES, MT, FC
62 62 72 72 48 48 68 68 60 60 40 40 12 60 72 422
A   A+   C   A   A   D   C O
A 8 3 24 A+ 9 3 27 C 5 3 15 A 8 3 24 A 8 3 24 D 4 3 12 A+ 9 2 18
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=144,GPA=7.20]  [Result : Passes : B+ Grade]
43 / SAGAR ARATI BASAVRAJ SUNITA LRD/COM1/21/A/43 2021016400070586 AC, C1, BE, BC, ES, MT, FC
58 58 70 70 40 40 56 56 58 58 40 40 11 48 59 381
B+   A+   D   B+   B+   D   D A
B+ 7 3 21 A+ 9 3 27 D 4 3 12 B+ 7 3 21 B+ 7 3 21 D 4 3 12 B+ 7 2 14
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=128,GPA=6.40]  [Result : Passes : B Grade]
44 ANSARI SHAAD SAJID FATIMA LRD/COM1/21/A/44 2021016400070644 AC, C1, BE, BC, ES, MT, FC
60 60 58 58 40 40 60 60 64 64 40 40 14 53 67 389
A   B+   D   A   A   D   B+ A+
A 8 3 24 B+ 7 3 21 D 4 3 12 A 8 3 24 A 8 3 24 D 4 3 12 A 8 2 16
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=133,GPA=6.65]  [Result : Passes : B Grade]
45 / LANJEKAR MRUNAL MAHESH MALTI LRD/COM1/21/A/45 2021016400070571 AC, C1, BE, BC, ES, MT, FC
66 66 66 66 46 46 58 58 72 72 54 54 11 53 64 426
A   A   C   B+   A+   B   D A+
A 8 3 24 A 8 3 24 C 5 3 15 B+ 7 3 21 A+ 9 3 27 B 6 3 18 A 8 2 16
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=145,GPA=7.25]  [Result : Passes : B+ Grade]
46 CHAURASIA ARYA MAHESH SUMAN LRD/COM1/21/A/46 2021016400070234 AC, C1, BE, BC, ES, MT, FC
66 66 72 72 44 44 72 72 80 80 64 64 13 57 70 468
A   A+   D   A+   O   A   B A+
A 8 3 24 A+ 9 3 27 D 4 3 12 A+ 9 3 27 O 10 3 30 A 8 3 24 A+ 9 2 18
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=162,GPA=8.10]  [Result : Passes : A Grade]
47 BAGHEL VIKASH BALBEER RAJESHWARI LRD/COM1/21/A/47 2021016400085984 AC, C1, BE, BC, ES, MT, FC
76 76 62 62 40 40 64 64 52 52 44 44 17 59 76 414
A+   A   D   A   B   D   A A+
A+ 9 3 27 A 8 3 24 D 4 3 12 A 8 3 24 B 6 3 18 D 4 3 12 A+ 9 2 18
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=135,GPA=6.75]  [Result : Passes : B Grade]
48 / JOSHI JANVI HITESH DAKSHA LRD/COM1/21/A/48 2021016400086016 AC, C1, BE, BC, ES, MT, FC
76 76 72 72 60 60 68 68 72 72 62 62 13 63 76 486
A+   A+   A   A   A+   A   B O
A+ 9 3 27 A+ 9 3 27 A 8 3 24 A 8 3 24 A+ 9 3 27 A 8 3 24 A+ 9 2 18
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=171,GPA=8.55]  [Result : Passes : A Grade]
49 SAWADE ROHIT SANJAY RESHMA LRD/COM1/21/A/49 2021016400086264 AC, C1, BE, BC, ES, MT, FC
54 54 62 62 40 40 40 40 48 48 40 40 12 56 68 352
B   A   D   D   C   D   C A+
B 6 3 18 A 8 3 24 D 4 3 12 D 4 3 12 C 5 3 15 D 4 3 12 A 8 2 16
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=109,GPA=5.45]  [Result : Passes : C Grade]
50 SHAIKH ARMAN IMRAN SAMIRA LRD/COM1/21/A/50 2021016400085767 AC, C1, BE, BC, ES, MT, FC
82 82 58 58 40 40 80 80 72 72 66 66 15 60 75 473
O   B+   D   O   A+   A   A O
O 10 3 30 B+ 7 3 21 D 4 3 12 O 10 3 30 A+ 9 3 27 A 8 3 24 A+ 9 2 18
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=162,GPA=8.10]  [Result : Passes : A Grade]
/ Female, F Failure, @ 5042A / 43A / 44A, *5045A, #0.229, ~ Dyslexia, + Carried Forward, CC Copy Case, NE Not Eligible, NV Null & Void
Grade Marks Gr. Pnt. Grade Marks Gr. Pnt. Grade Marks Gr. Pnt. Grade Marks Gr. Pnt.
O 80.00 - 100.00 10 A+ 70.00 - 79.99 9 A 60.00 - 69.99 8 B+ 55.00 - 59.99 7
B 50.00 - 54.99 6 C 45.00 - 49.99 5 D 40.00 - 44.99 4 F 0.00 - 39.99 0
Result Date: 22/01/2022 Principal's Signature:
[Regular] Mumbai University
 Lords College
 Consolidate Mark-List For Bachelor of Commerce (Sem.I) Examinations held in JANUARY 2022
Printed On 13/02/2022 11:31 PM Page 5 of 6
Seat No. Candidate's Full Name Student Code PRN No. Subject Codes
Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Subject 4 Subject 5 Subject 6 Subject 7 GT
P1 P1 P1 P1 P1 P1 P1
IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot
G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG
51 ACHARYA SHRAVAN SHANKAR ASHA LRD/COM1/21/A/51 2021016400086272 AC, C1, BE, BC, ES, MT, FC
54 54 62 62 54 54 64 64 68 68 58 58 15 62 77 440
@3
B   A   B   A   A   B+   A O
B 6 3 18 A 8 3 24 B 6 3 18 A 8 3 24 A 8 3 24 B+ 7 3 21 O 10 2 20
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=149,GPA=7.45]  [Result : Passes : B+ Grade]
52 / HINGORA SANIYA IQBAL RASHIDA LRD/COM1/21/A/52 2021016400086322 AC, C1, BE, BC, ES, MT, FC
70 70 62 62 44 44 48 48 64 64 54 54 13 54 67 409
A+   A   D   C   A   B   B A+
A+ 9 3 27 A 8 3 24 D 4 3 12 C 5 3 15 A 8 3 24 B 6 3 18 A 8 2 16
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=136,GPA=6.80]  [Result : Passes : B Grade]
53 KOTADIA RONIL RIYAZ HAMIDA LRD/COM1/21/A/53 2021016400128726 AC, C1, BE, BC, ES, MT, FC
54 54 62 62 52 52 72 72 62 62 58 58 12 48 60 420
B   A   B   A+   A   B+   C A
B 6 3 18 A 8 3 24 B 6 3 18 A+ 9 3 27 A 8 3 24 B+ 7 3 21 A 8 2 16
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=148,GPA=7.40]  [Result : Passes : B+ Grade]
54 / SHAIKH ZOYA ABDUL SATTAR FEHMIDA BANO LRD/COM1/21/A/54 2021016400171633 AC, C1, BE, BC, ES, MT, FC
62 62 68 68 46 46 50 50 58 58 40 40 13 30 43 367
A   A   C   B   B+   D   B D
A 8 3 24 A 8 3 24 C 5 3 15 B 6 3 18 B+ 7 3 21 D 4 3 12 D 4 2 8
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=122,GPA=6.10]  [Result : Passes : B Grade]
55 KANNAUJIYA SHUBHAM VIDESHI SEEMA LRD/COM1/21/A/55 2021016400329867 AC, C1, BE, BC, ES, MT, FC
72 72 80 80 58 58 72 72 80 80 62 62 15 72 87 511
A+   O   B+   A+   O   A   A O
A+ 9 3 27 O 10 3 30 B+ 7 3 21 A+ 9 3 27 O 10 3 30 A 8 3 24 O 10 2 20
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=179+@1,GPA=9.00]  [Result : Passes : A+ Grade]
56 CHUDJI PRATIK PRAVIN POOJA LRD/COM1/21/A/56 2021016400329852 AC, C1, BE, BC, ES, MT, FC
66 66 60 60 46 46 40 40 68 68 42 42 12 54 66 388
A   A   C   D   A   D   C A+
A 8 3 24 A 8 3 24 C 5 3 15 D 4 3 12 A 8 3 24 D 4 3 12 A 8 2 16
[Sm.1: C=20,CG=127,GPA=6.35]  [Result : Passes : B Grade]
/ Female, F Failure, @ 5042A / 43A / 44A, *5045A, #0.229, ~ Dyslexia, + Carried Forward, CC Copy Case, NE Not Eligible, NV Null & Void
Grade Marks Gr. Pnt. Grade Marks Gr. Pnt. Grade Marks Gr. Pnt. Grade Marks Gr. Pnt.
O 80.00 - 100.00 10 A+ 70.00 - 79.99 9 A 60.00 - 69.99 8 B+ 55.00 - 59.99 7
B 50.00 - 54.99 6 C 45.00 - 49.99 5 D 40.00 - 44.99 4 F 0.00 - 39.99 0
Result Date: 22/01/2022 Principal's Signature:
[Regular] Mumbai University
 Lords College
 Consolidate Mark-List For Bachelor of Commerce (Sem.I) Examinations held in JANUARY 2022
Printed On 13/02/2022 11:31 PM Page 6 of 6